Route School(s)

719 Adam Scott CVI

16 Bowmanville High School

24A/B Bowmanville High School

38 Bowmanville High School

72 Bowmanville High School

O04A Bowmanville HS

169 Camborne Public School

726 Campbellford DHS St Mary transfers
68A/B Charles Bowman Public School

145 CIS Cobourg

162 CIS Cobourg

O09A Clarington Central Intermediate
O08A Clarington Central Intermediate
55A/B Clarington Central Intermediate School
68A/B Clarington Central Intermediate School
55A/B Clarington Central Secondary School
68A/B Clarington Central Secondary School
376A/B Clarington Central Secondary School
O08A Clarington Central SS

0O09A Clarington Central SS

33A/B Clarke High School

54A Clarke High School

104 Cobourg Collegiate Institute

145 Cobourg Collegiate Institute

162 Cobourg Collegiate Institute

28A/B Courtice Intermediate

46A/B Courtice Intermediate

28A/B Courtice Secondary School

46A/B Courtice Secondary School

169 Dale Road Senior Public School
46A/B Dr GJ MacGillivray Public School
135A DR MS Hawkins Senior PS

24A/B Dr Ross Tilley Public School

O04A Duke of Cambridge PS

16 Duke of Cambridge Public School
24A/B Duke of Cambridge Public School

38 Duke of Cambridge Public School

72 Duke of Cambridge Public School
376A/B Enniskillen Public School

127 Grafton Public School

007 Hampton Junior PS

55A/B Hampton Junior Public School

412 Havelock Belmont Public School

417 Havelock Belmont Public School

726 Hillcrest Public School

HCTrans7  Holy Cross Transit Replacement Bus



726
007
55A/B
33A/B
1016B
403
404
406
408
403
404
406
408
412
417
54B
271
135A
113WC
28A/B
76

77
1023
16

38
726
127
403
404
406
408
1016A
1018
21
68A/B
008A
009A
1018
33A/B
54A
72

Kent Public School

MJ Hobbs Senior PS

MJ Hobbs Senior Public School
Newcastle Public School
Newcastle Public School

Norwood DHS/Intermediate
Norwood DHS/Intermediate
Norwood DHS/Intermediate
Norwood DHS/Intermediate
Norwood Public School

Norwood Public School

Norwood Public School

Norwood Public School

Norwood transfers

Norwood transfers

Orono Public School

Percy Centennial Public School
Port Hope High School

Roseneath Centennial Public School
S.T. Worden Public School

St Francis of Assisi Elementary School
St Francis of Assisi Elementary School
St Francis of Assisi Elementary School
St Joseph - Bowmanville

St Joseph - Bowmanville

St Mary ES Campbellford transfers
St Mary ES Grafton

St Paul ES Norwood

St Paul ES Norwood

St Paul ES Norwood

St Paul ES Norwood

St Stephen Secondary School

St Stephen Secondary School

St Stephens Secondary School

St Stephens Secondary School

St Stephens SS

St Stephens SS

St. Elizabeth Elementary

The Pines Senior Public School
The Pines Senior Public School
Vincent Massey Public School



